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of ASTM C-920, Type S, Grade NS, Class 25. Use T

gun grade polyurethane sealant meeting the requirements

Non-staining gray one component non-sag elastomeric

included with Concrete Superstructure

minimize reaction with wet concrete.  Cost

ASTM B 209 alloy 3003-H14 coated to
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Concrete Superstructure.

of concrete included with

have been removed.  Quantity

after superstructure forms

Hatched area to be poured

 b(E)

4
’-

7
�

"

e  (E)

e  (E) thru11

20

10

2

26

5

21

7

22

15

12

1413

26

28

27

29

8
"

6
"

S
la

b

8
"

Parapet

Face of

B B

1’-7’’

1’-7"

SECTION B-B

PLAN

m
in
.

6
’’

typ
.

2
" 

c
l.

min.

1’’

21

top reinforcement mat, typ.

(2’-0" long) tied to bottom of

2-#5 a  (E) bars at 4" cts.
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for details.

See sheets S20 of S49

Drainage Scupper, DS-12
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joint, see sheet S18 of S49.

For details of expansion

clear drainage scupper.

  Cut longitudinal reinforcement to

Note:

drainage scupper

Notch parapet to clear
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Place under b(E) bars.
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24a (E) thru a (E), a  (E), a  (E) or a  (E)25

17

18

19

22

22

23

17

23

19

20

Notes)

beams 3 & 4- See

beams except between

flange (typ. between

Tilt hook to miss girder

3-#5 a  (E) (W. Abut.)

3-#6 a  (E) (E. Abut.)

2

x (E) (W. Abut.) See Notes

x(E) (E. Abut.)

along PGL roadway

1’-10�" (W. Abut.)

2’-8" (E. Abut.)

or a  (E)

a (E) thru a  (E),

or a  (E)

a (E) thru a (E),

between Beams 3 & 4 (2 Stage I, 2 Stage III, 2 Closure Pour).

  5-#5 x(E) or x (E) bars, typ. between beams except 6 bars 

Tilt hooks to miss girder flange.

#5 a  (E) bars to 3-#5 a  (E) (Stage III) at the West Abutment. 

3-#5 a  (E) bars and 3-Mechanical Splicers (E) (Closure Pour) for 

3-#5 a  (E) and 3-Bar Splicers (E) for #5 a  (E) bars  (Stage I) to 

(Closure Pour) to 3-#6 a  (E) (Stage III) at the East Abutment,

to 3-#6 a  (E) bars and 3-Mechanical Splicers (E) for #6 a  (E) bars 

3-#6 a  (E) bars and 3-Bar Splicers (E) for #6 a  (E) bars (Stage I) 

  For Bottom rebar between beams 3 & 4 use:

  See sheet S19 of S49 for drainage details.

  For location of Section A-A see Sheet S14 of S49.

Notes:




